Distributor of Silicon Labs: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of SL23EP09NZSC-1H - IC CLK BUFFER 1:9 220MHZ 16SOIC
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
Silicon LabsSilicon Labs
SL23EP09NZSC-1HSL23EP09NZSC-1H

Rev 2.2, May 6, 2008                                                                                                                                                   Page 11 of 11
SL23EP09NZ
Ordering Information [1]
Ordering Number Marking Shipping
Package
Package Temperature
SL23EP09NZSC-1H SL23EP09NZSC-1H Tube 16-pin SOIC 0 to 70°C
SL23EP09NZSC-1HT SL23EP09NZSC-1H Tape and Reel 16-pin SOIC 0 to 70°C
SL23EP09NZSI-1H SL23EP09NZSI-1H Tube 16-pin SOIC -40 to 85°C
SL23EP09NZSI-1HT SL23EP09NZSI-1H Tape and Reel 16-pin SOIC -40 to 85°C
Notes:
1. The SL23EP09NZ products are RoHS compliant.
The information in this document is believed to be accurate in all respects at the time of publication but is subject to change without
notice. Silicon Laboratories assumes no responsibility for errors and omissions, and disclaims responsibility for any consequences
resulting from the use of information included herein. Additionally, Silicon Laboratories assumes no responsibility for the functioning
of undescribed features or parameters. Silicon Laboratories reserves the right to make changes without further notice. Silicon